This Agreement shall commence upon June 1, 2021, and shall remain in full force and effect until 

August 31, 2021. 

ARTICLE III 

CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT 

For its performance under this Agreement, CRAMS will receive funds from the City in an amount 

not to exceed Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($17,500.00).  Payment 

for services shall be limited to the scope described in Exhibit “A”. 

ARTICLE IV 

CANCELLATION OF AGREEMENT 

Except as otherwise provided herein, this Agreement may be cancelled by either party with thirty 

(30) days in advance written notice to the other party at its address specified herein.